

Please complete application and donate at DKPOA 143 N Bahama Drive Duck Key, FL		
New Member 🗌 Existing Mem	ber	
Name		
Duck Key Address		
Alternate Address		
City	_ State	Zip
Email Address		
Phone(s)		
Preferred contact method: (If poss	ible, we would prefer to con	tact you by email)
E-Mail Duck Key Add	ress Alternate Address	
Homeowner Contribution	\$200	\$
Lot Owner Contribution	\$100	\$
Owner of Multiple Propertie	s Contribution \$250	\$
Additional Voluntary Contribution to Island Beautification Fund		nd \$
Total Amount Enclosed (Tax-deductible)		\$

As of January 1, 2018, the Duck Key Property Owners Association became the Duck Key Community Benefit, Inc. dba Duck Key Property Owners Association (DKPOA), which was set up as a charitable non-profit 501c3 organization (IRS EIN 47-3292711) for the improvement of Duck Key residents and visitors. Your contributions are now federally tax deductible. Contribution receipts will be made available upon request.

All credit and debit cards are now accepted via our website at duckkeypoa.com Checks should be made payable to Duck Key Property Owners Association (DKPOA) Mail to: DKPOA 143 N. Bahama Drive Duck Key, FL 33050

Please complete and return 2023 annual survey also Thank You

All 2023 DKPOA Membership Cards are digital and will be emailed to the address on file



## 2023 DKPOA Annual Survey

## Member's Name \_\_\_\_\_\_

Please check the items that are important to you and **rank your top 3** items. (#1, #2, #3) Please write additional concerns in blank lines.

## For DKPOA Beautification

	Continue landscape beautification throughout Duck Key
	Enforcement of maintenance code on unimproved lots (mowing, removing fire hazards, removing invasive species)
	Enforcement of vacation rental regulations
	Enforcement of New Construction Sites Clean Up/Waste Rules
	Enhance Street and stop sign post to match Duck Key Street Signs
	Establish Committee to develop plans for needed Break Water Repairs
	Continue the Bridge Reconstruction committee working with Monroe County
	Purchase a lot from the County for a Dog Park
	Continue annual Duck Key Clean Up Day
Please Add Addi	tional Items for Duck Key Board to work on.

Complete on-line at duckkeypoa.com or return with your mailed application